
This report provided free of charge by:
Ace Motorworks LLC
1902 Ogden Ave
Lisle, IL 60532

630-250-5573

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/10/24 at
3:41:16 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/29/2012
Accident damage claim reported

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Accident reported

14  Service history records

48  Detailed records available

2011 FORD F-150 SVT
RAPTOR
VIN: 1FTFW1R6XBFB87124
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Ace Motorworks LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/GrX4Vpa1I00FrJEoNGZ0Nk80SC8W72phtonG2GksAQoZesgH4MphgHyf0G00Nk076O-SoahSsJ5c-3v-lluIFNq4D66c75QQ1byo8IyvB2FFrXSiFgsPP7DBLsOnwkZGkjeceqbt1qlK-qndQQydvmMv4GfsdM6sD3oH5nlTq-PhUoqbMcTnmZA3yZtQku4IUCg9XIQQ6uVB0aiGf9wpoo0Nn3GFgRAMh9ByXT1WOl5LIlshKr0ek3FS0HjkTL1PL8xNatDyDrC0RkDqGNOWQ3Fg5YLW1sE4PxHz1SuVjNQZwq28xTNyrzzp9TIDIV0oJFcNFK4FpfGvl3_9M36e5Hn7i0KABSg_zwWzBf7o9I0JCAnqFsDjMqyJfaSpVsIQaguWM9qj.cfx


No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

Mileage
Inconsistency

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 02/29/2012.

Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/26/2011 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/17/2011 Oakridge Ford Sales Ltd
London, ON
519-472-4120
oakridgeford.com

4.5 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle offered for sale

08/31/2011 34 Sherwood Park Dodge
Chrysler Jeep

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 55 kilometers-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Fh_hNrdZ1Z154LT8IvWQAfcfcadqpY6VEMvjLr9M0NJsgSTsT7o6IdcFr6r2KtGtiRWs6Zccru_a2Bc-6FPzG9K_84-GxLnvkAy2kS0BqOo_x_FH8Nt6mYT1gp-GzBwO7X_UrI2HEXqItQRWWZdFX60UqgB4CfGCSzxRlBDix4XBZuF9R8G9byJnVRcwYu5-JFIEB3CmrCkFYh0r8pTL4JRiqB66foFdkacXoAjW61wlVg_4UWw0BLu0z9_sfQk3TU84AtUJuN5RxRqF2DSDRecrMUW3WxNj9LGGy_gj-yjEdF4y3VWULI39olizjYSHPuF35cZ5kgRcTi3JFn6y8laLbgLQv5l6GyIqBDFcFpA25PPpxqKkY-uw_LzMT8rta3rFM7KITH7ELsE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8jvDNhmS8piZCqR75na4-Gxw4WvLcQOGhDu3NHCAOz2GDDkJdtefyu8n5yyNeNm0QuJ6IUpT_qmWH74YxLSIOGtJgmM8kMQ8_-QXbuF-r6S3cK9NJuQd0inkefF9BHBtG4pU6R_8PR1Bw0EXnNEGMlTbtWPlNANWT9lkPlPVhBem_XsUsP9vT5BERDhVvskFA4hAkLaP8rubOuptYNrhn6Jz1IccK8ijuaPrff0T_XHPc-lSHB-kDoGllF-Fj3EZFhIsBxFk9LojLf6KpGw27gRaYFwPFwQoLWr1C4z6Yp5EEcNuv7VMx8K2Ex-C60wqxwqzMoo1gexTh94ruoMmyf6N6As0Brju8ArGqP9rrwQgKO3RfLIW3kV9jQYH-44u_2C95fAUk_R2ppU.cfx


Sherwood Park, AB
780-410-4100
https://sherwooddodge.c
a/

4.3 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

09/26/2011 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Provost, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

02/29/2012 Alberta
Damage Report

Accident damage claim reported

06/04/2012 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Provost, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

05/02/2013 28,996 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
Odometer reported as 46,665
kilometers

11/28/2013 29,700 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
Odometer reported as 47,798
kilometers

12/03/2013 29,917 City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, AB
780-454-2000
cityfordsales.com

4.8 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked
Multi-function switch replaced
Odometer reported as 48,147
kilometers

12/06/2013 Service Facility
Edmonton, AB

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/12/2013 Service Facility
Edmonton, AB

Vehicle serviced

02/07/2014 Service Facility
Edmonton, AB

Vehicle serviced

02/18/2014 30,959 Action Safety Service
Salmon Arm, BC
250-832-9455

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 49,824
kilometers

02/18/2014 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/01/2014 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-



Salmon Arm, BC

12/02/2014 65,800 Center Point Automotive
Salmon Arm, BC
250-833-0132

4.8 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Power steering hose(s)/line(s)
replaced
Transmission fluid changed

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

02/14/2015 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salmon Arm, BC

Registration issued or renewed

02/13/2016 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kelowna, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

02/28/2016 US Dept of
Transportation
Oroville, WA

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 04/28/2016

03/03/2016 60,972 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

03/03/2016 Butte Dodge
Butte, MT
406-494-3031
buttedodge.com/

4.4 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/04/2016 60,977 Butte Dodge
Butte, MT
406-494-3031
buttedodge.com/

4.4 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/07/2016 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/08/2016 Butte Dodge
Butte, MT
406-494-3031
buttedodge.com/

4.4 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

-

-

-

-

-

-



03/08/2016 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/18/2016 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

04/12/2016 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Helena, MT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/15/2016 65,404 Lithia Chevrolet GMC of
Helena
Helena, MT
406-442-9001
chevrolethelena.com

3.8 / 5.0
87 Verified Reviews

73 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Two wheel alignment performed

08/02/2016 66,932 Helena Motors L.L.C.
Helena, MT
406-442-6310
helenamotors.com

4.6 / 5.0
85 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Axles checked

10/07/2016 68,259 Lithia Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram Fiat of Helena
Helena, MT
406-442-9994
lithiachryslerhelena.com

4.4 / 5.0
106 Verified Reviews

57 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/27/2016 68,260 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

11/15/2016 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/28/2016 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fountain Hills, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/31/2017 73,797 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

01/29/2018 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Havasu City, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-



01/07/2020 89,687 Bradley Ford Lincoln
Lake Havasu City, AZ
928-855-1191
bradleyford.com

4.7 / 5.0
80 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut

04/08/2023 116,725 Jeep Only
Las Vegas, NV
888-533-7665
jeeponly.com/

3.9 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

1,905 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/05/2023 116,727 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/09/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Havasu City, AZ

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

05/23/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/27/2023 Jeep Only
Las Vegas, NV
888-533-7665
jeeponly.com

3.9 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

1,905 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/26/2023 116,733 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

07/29/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/15/2023 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

09/27/2023 Fair Oaks Ford Lincoln
Naperville, IL
630-793-4660
fairoaksford.com

4.6 / 5.0
92 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
No-start/hard start condition checked

11/24/2023 116,738 Naperville Automotive
Solutions
Naperville, IL
630-585-7560

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Radio/sound system checked
Blower motor resistor replaced
A/C refrigerant recharged

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-



napervilleautomotivesolu
tions.com/

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Blend/diverter door actuator replaced
Blower motor replaced/repaired
Radio installed
Radio removed
Radio replaced

06/05/2024 116,884 Chicago Motor Credit
South Holland, IL
630-402-1238
chicagomotorcredit.com/
cars-for-sale

Vehicle offered for sale

08/22/2024 116,935 Ace Motorworks LLC
Lisle, IL
630-863-6514
acemotorworks.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

09/10/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 9/10/24 at 3:41:16 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Canadian Damage Report
CARFAX receives damage reports for many accidents occurring in the following Canadian Provinces: Ontario,
Alberta, Nova Scotia, New Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, Newfoundland, Yukon territories, Northwest territories,
and Nunavut. These reports may be completed following an accident or other incident. Some include a damage
claim amount. This amount represents physical damage to the vehicle and depending on the accident, damage to
other vehicles and/or property. It does not include expenses like towing, a rental car or any medical related items.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with
your dealer or a qualified mechanic.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/10/24 3:41:16 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

